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INSTITUTE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Ev

Comncement o the Semstr ‘ 0/2/2024 hurday
02 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2024 Monday
03 RHYTHM 2024 29/02/2024 to Thursday to
01/03/2024 Friday
04 Display of Attendance and Monthly Defaulter List 01/03/2024 Friday
| 05 | Mahashivratri 08/03/2024 Friday
| e Class Test — 1 (Time: 10:30 am to 11:00 am) : 18/03/2024 to Monday to
11:15 am Onwards: Regular Classes as per Time Table 23/03/2024 Saturday
| 07 Dhulivandan 25/03/2024 Monday
08 Display of Class Test — 1 Result 26/03/2024 Tuesday
‘ 09 Students Activities / Guest Lectures / Industrial Visit etc. zg:)(;?)gz/gf);:o TS‘;T:;;;O
10 Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday
| 11 Alumni Meet 30/03/2024 Saturday
12 Display of Attendance and Monthly Defaulter List 01/04/2024 Monday
i Students Feedback - 1 01/04/2024 to Monday to
06/04/2024 Saturday
14 Parent Meet 06/04/2024 Saturday
15 Gudhi Padwa 09/04/2024 Tuesday
16 Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) 11/04/2024 Thursday
17 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2024 Sunday
18 Shri Ram Navami 17/04/2024 Wednesday
19 Mid Semester Examination 12/30/:/42;2%::0 Tl'lruuressd;:yto
20 Bhagv?an Mahavir Janmkalyanak 21/04/2024 Sunday
21 Maharashtra Din 01/05/2024 Wednesday

e




22 Review by Dean Academics (course file) 16/052(24't0 Nigudayito
14/05/2024 Tuesday
Class Test —2 (Time: 10:30 am to 11:00 am) 14/05/2024 to Tuesday to
23 11:15 am Onwards: Regular Classes as per Time Table 18/05/2024 Saturday
24 Display of Class Test — 2 Result 21/05/2024 Monday
25 Final Submission and Remedial Classes for Attendance 20/05/2024 to Monday to
Improvement (3 to S days) s 25/05/2024 Saturday
26 Buddha Pournima 23/05/2024 Thursday
27 Conclusion of the Classes 25/05/2024 Saturday
28 Display of Attendance and Final Defaulter List 27/05/2024 Monday
29 Practical Examination 27/0512024 to Monday:to
31/05/2024 Friday
27/05/2024 to Monday to
30 Students Feedback 2 31/05/2024 Friday
31 Fnd S tor E o 03/06/2024 to Monday to
nd Semester Examination 14/06/2024 Friday
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